
Friday March 7 6:00  pm  Led by Father Marcel 

 

Friday March 14 6:00  pm  Led by Father Marcel 

 

Friday March 21  6:00  pm Led by Father Marcel 

 

Friday March 28 6:00  pm Led by Secular FranciscanS 

Friday April  4  6:00  pm Led by Father Marcel 

Friday April 11  6:00  pm 

 

6:30 pm  

 

Stations led by the  
faith formation class 
 
 

Soup Supper 

     The Church of St. Bridgit  -  3811 Emerson Ave no — Minneapolis MN 55412          612-529-7779  
 



  

Ash Wednesday March 5 

 

 

Reconciliation  April 10 

 

 

 

 

 

Holy Thursday April 17 

 

 

Good Friday April 18 

 

 

 

Holy Saturday April 19 

 

 

 

Easter April 20 

 

 8:00 am and 6:00 pm 

 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

    6:00 pm   Mass 

 

 

2:00 PM Stations of the Cross 

3:00 pm Veneration of the Cross 

 

 

8:00 pm   Mass 

 

 

 

9:30 am Mass 

 

 

 

  


